
Spring Uprising 2017 Rnd 4
TURKS FIREWOOD

BMX EVENT MANAGER, Report Created 12/Nov/2017 17:42:21

FULL RESULTS

Total Entries = 22

Total Riders = 22

Mini Wheelers (2 Riders) 
Sponsor: Dynamite Cycles Buninyong

PLATE GROUP NAME PLACE Run 
Off

M-
PTS M 1 M 2 M 3 M 4

209

Ballarat-
Sebastopol C
C BMX Club

VIC

Samuel BAXTER 1 - 4 1st 
0.000

1st 
0.000

1st 
0.000

1st 
0.000

SC

Ballarat-
Sebastopol C
C BMX Club

VIC

Solomon
COLLINGWOOD

2 - 8 2nd 
0.000

2nd 
0.000

2nd 
0.000

2nd 
0.000

Sprockets (3 Riders) 
Sponsor: ELITE SCAN

PLATE GROUP NAME PLACE M-
PTS M 1 M 2 M 3 M 4

270

Ballarat-
Sebastopol
C C BMX
Club VIC

Clay NOLAN 1 4
1st 

1:02.480 
{3.287}

1st 
1:03.964 
{3.304}

1st 
1:05.178 
{3.289}

1st 
1:03.627 
{3.247}

80

Ballarat-
Sebastopol
C C BMX
Club VIC

Felicity HIBBERD 2 8
2nd 

1:11.298 
{3.877}

2nd 
1:13.318 
{4.043}

2nd 
1:15.484 
{3.817}

2nd 
1:14.673 
{3.780}

81

Ballarat-
Sebastopol
C C BMX
Club VIC

Eli MOSS 3 12
3rd 

1:34.401 
{4.314}

3rd 
2:10.467 
{4.254}

3rd 
1:37.999 
{3.808}

3rd 
1:39.508 
{3.901}

11-13Yr (6 Riders) 
Sponsor: OnTrack Health and Fitness

PLATE GROUP NAME PLACE M-
PTS M 1 M 2 M 3 M 4

151

Ballarat-
Sebastopol
C C BMX
Club VIC

Brodie HIBBERD 1 5
1st 

48.331 
{2.866}

1st 
48.933 
{2.814}

1st 
51.229 
{2.839}

2nd 
49.552 
{2.951}



529 Ballarat-
Sebastopol
C C BMX
Club VIC

Jaxon PHILP (8-
10yr)

2 8 2nd 
50.045 
{2.700}

2nd 
49.852 
{2.699}

3rd 
53.242 
{2.722}

1st 
49.178 
{2.749}

654

Ballarat-
Sebastopol
C C BMX
Club VIC

Ollie PHILP (8-10yr) 3 13
3rd 

51.432 
{2.798}

5th 
57.857 
{2.798}

2nd 
52.612 
{2.846}

3rd 
51.198 
{2.836}

276

Ballarat-
Sebastopol
C C BMX
Club VIC

Jonty WOODBURN 4 16
4th 

52.000 
{2.887}

3rd 
52.779 
{2.919}

4th 
53.736 
{2.966}

5th 
53.461 
{2.949}

353

Ballarat-
Sebastopol
C C BMX
Club VIC

Troy NOLAN (8-
10yr)

5 18
5th 

56.997 
{3.067}

4th 
54.025 
{2.998}

5th 
56.625 
{3.016}

4th 
52.548 
{3.046}

60

Ballarat-
Sebastopol
C C BMX
Club VIC

Jak CUFFE-MOSS (8-
10yr)

6 24
6th 

1:11.111 
{3.128}

6th 
1:13.003 
{3.181}

6th 
1:19.538 
{3.448}

6th 
1:11.357 
{3.298}

30+ Men (5 Riders) 
Sponsor: GWC Compliance

PLATE GROUP NAME PLACE M-
PTS M 1 M 2 M 3 M 4

288

Ballarat-
Sebastopol C
C BMX Club

VIC

Caleb FRASER 1 7
1st 

44.207 
{2.616}

2nd 
45.660 
{2.643}

2nd 
49.662 
{2.524}

2nd 
44.694 
{2.615}

126

Ballarat-
Sebastopol C
C BMX Club

VIC

Neil MOSS 2 7
2nd 

44.784 
{2.615}

1st 
45.225 
{2.598}

1st 
47.747 
{2.622}

3rd 
46.600 
{2.618}

97

Ballarat-
Sebastopol C
C BMX Club

VIC

Nathan SPENCER 3 13 4th 
48.000

3rd 
47.315 
{2.651}

5th 
55.949 
{3.428}

1st 
43.566 
{2.594}

7V

Ballarat-
Sebastopol C
C BMX Club

VIC

Harry ANSELL 4 14
3rd 

47.583 
{2.660}

4th 
49.605 
{2.553}

3rd 
50.462 
{2.576}

4th 
48.705 
{2.623}

64
Sunbury
BMX Club

VIC
Matthew ANSELL 5 19

5th 
49.529 
{2.705}

5th 
50.684 
{2.773}

4th 
52.505 
{2.699}

5th 
50.240 
{2.742}

Open Expert Men (6 Riders) 
Sponsor: AUSdent Ballarat

PLATE GROUP NAME PLACE M-
PTS M 1 M 2 M 3 M 4

2JSS
Sunbury
BMX Club

VIC
Jordan STEWART 1 9

1st 
43.162 
{2.478}

2nd 
46.840 
{3.080}

2nd 
44.154 
{2.672}

4th 
43.808 
{2.490}

40

Ballarat-
Sebastopol C
C BMX Club

VIC

Jaydn CARTLEDGE 2 10
2nd 

43.547 
{2.449}

3rd 
47.370 
{3.416}

4th 
45.922 
{2.418}

1st 
40.167 
{2.392}

86 Ballarat- Harvey WOODBURN 3 15 3rd 1st 6th 5th 



Sebastopol C
C BMX Club

VIC

(14+n) 46.250 
{2.894}

45.391 
{2.786}

55.006 
{2.817}

56.515 
{3.201}

6JSS
Sunbury
BMX Club

VIC
Kane STEWART 4 14

4th 
46.745 
{2.422}

6th 
52.298 
{3.177}

1st 
44.088 
{2.453}

3rd 
42.646 
{2.432}

76

Ballarat-
Sebastopol C
C BMX Club

VIC

Jacob GAMBLE 5 16
5th 

47.206 
{2.552}

4th 
47.607 
{3.586}

5th 
51.041 
{2.654}

2nd 
41.278 
{2.533}

27

Ballarat-
Sebastopol C
C BMX Club

VIC

Ashley GAMBLE 6 20
6th 

48.693 
{2.637}

5th 
50.759 
{3.329}

3rd 
44.532 
{2.525}

6th 
58.259 
{2.593}


