Spring Uprising 2017 Rnd 4

TURKS FIREWOOD

BMX EVENT MANAGER, Report Created 12/Nov/2017 17:42:21

FULL RESULTS

Total Entries = 22

Total Riders = 22

Mini Wheelers (2 Riders)

Sponsor: Dynamite Cycles Buninyong

PLATE	GROUP	NAME	PLACE	Run Off	M- PTS	М 1	M 2	М 3	M 4
209	Ballarat- Sebastopol C C BMX Club VIC	Samuel BAXTER	1	-	4	1st 0.000	1st 0.000	1st 0.000	1st 0.000
SC	Ballarat- Sebastopol C C BMX Club VIC	Solomon COLLINGWOOD	2	-	8	2nd 0.000	2nd 0.000	2nd 0.000	2nd 0.000

Sprockets (3 Riders) Sponsor: ELITE SCAN

PLATE	GROUP	NAME	PLACE	M- PTS	M 1	M 2	М 3	M 4
270	Ballarat- Sebastopol C C BMX Club VIC	Clay NOLAN	1	4	1st 1:02.480 {3.287}	1st 1:03.964 {3.304}	1st 1:05.178 {3.289}	1st 1:03.627 {3.247}
80	Ballarat- Sebastopol C C BMX Club VIC	Felicity HIBBERD	2	8	2nd 1:11.298 {3.877}	2nd 1:13.318 {4.043}	2nd 1:15.484 {3.817}	2nd 1:14.673 {3.780}
81	Ballarat- Sebastopol C C BMX Club VIC	Eli MOSS	3	12	3rd 1:34.401 {4.314}	3rd 2:10.467 {4.254}	3rd 1:37.999 {3.808}	3rd 1:39.508 {3.901}

11-13Yr (6 Riders)

Sponsor: OnTrack Health and Fitness

PLATE	GROUP	NAME	PLACE	M- PTS	M 1	M 2	М 3	M 4
151	Ballarat- Sebastopol C C BMX Club VIC	Brodie HIBBERD	1	5	1st 48.331 {2.866}	1st 48.933 {2.814}	1st 51.229 {2.839}	2nd 49.552 {2.951}

529	Ballarat- Sebastopol C C BMX Club VIC	Jaxon PHILP (8- 10yr)	2	8	2nd 50.045 {2.700}	2nd 49.852 {2.699}	3rd 53.242 {2.722}	1st 49.178 {2.749}
654	Ballarat- Sebastopol C C BMX Club VIC	Ollie PHILP (8-10yr)	3	13	3rd 51.432 {2.798}	5th 57.857 {2.798}	2nd 52.612 {2.846}	3rd 51.198 {2.836}
276	Ballarat- Sebastopol C C BMX Club VIC	Jonty WOODBURN	4	16	4th 52.000 {2.887}	3rd 52.779 {2.919}	4th 53.736 {2.966}	5th 53.461 {2.949}
353	Ballarat- Sebastopol C C BMX Club VIC	Troy NOLAN (8- 10yr)	5	18	5th 56.997 {3.067}	4th 54.025 {2.998}	5th 56.625 {3.016}	4th 52.548 {3.046}
60	Ballarat- Sebastopol C C BMX Club VIC	Jak CUFFE-MOSS (8- 10yr)	6	24	6th 1:11.111 {3.128}	6th 1:13.003 {3.181}	6th 1:19.538 {3.448}	6th 1:11.357 {3.298}

30+ Men (5 Riders)
Sponsor: GWC Compliance

PLATE	GROUP	NAME	PLACE	M- PTS	M 1	M 2	М 3	M 4
288	Ballarat- Sebastopol C C BMX Club VIC	Caleb FRASER	1	7	1st 44.207 {2.616}	2nd 45.660 {2.643}	2nd 49.662 {2.524}	2nd 44.694 {2.615}
126	Ballarat- Sebastopol C C BMX Club VIC	Neil MOSS	2	7	2nd 44.784 {2.615}	1st 45.225 {2.598}	1st 47.747 {2.622}	3rd 46.600 {2.618}
97	Ballarat- Sebastopol C C BMX Club VIC	Nathan SPENCER	3	13	4th 48.000	3rd 47.315 {2.651}	5th 55.949 {3.428}	1st 43.566 {2.594}
7V	Ballarat- Sebastopol C C BMX Club VIC	Harry ANSELL	4	14	3rd 47.583 {2.660}	4th 49.605 {2.553}	3rd 50.462 {2.576}	4th 48.705 {2.623}
64	Sunbury BMX Club VIC	Matthew ANSELL	5	19	5th 49.529 {2.705}	5th 50.684 {2.773}	4th 52.505 {2.699}	5th 50.240 {2.742}

Open Expert Men (6 Riders)
Sponsor: AUSdent Ballarat

PLATE	GROUP	NAME	PLACE	M- PTS	M 1	M 2	М 3	M 4
2JSS	Sunbury BMX Club VIC	Jordan STEWART	1	9	1st 43.162 {2.478}	2nd 46.840 {3.080}	2nd 44.154 {2.672}	4th 43.808 {2.490}
40	Ballarat- Sebastopol C C BMX Club VIC	Jaydn CARTLEDGE	2	10	2nd 43.547 {2.449}	3rd 47.370 {3.416}	4th 45.922 {2.418}	1st 40.167 {2.392}
86	Ballarat-	Harvey WOODBURN	3	15	3rd	1st	6th	5th

	Sebastopol C C BMX Club VIC	(14+n)			46.250 {2.894}	45.391 {2.786}	55.006 {2.817}	56.515 {3.201}
6JSS	Sunbury BMX Club VIC	Kane STEWART	4	14	4th 46.745 {2.422}	6th 52.298 {3.177}	1st 44.088 {2.453}	3rd 42.646 {2.432}
76	Ballarat- Sebastopol C C BMX Club VIC	Jacob GAMBLE	5	16	5th 47.206 {2.552}	4th 47.607 {3.586}	5th 51.041 {2.654}	2nd 41.278 {2.533}
27	Ballarat- Sebastopol C C BMX Club VIC	Ashley GAMBLE	6	20	6th 48.693 {2.637}	5th 50.759 {3.329}	3rd 44.532 {2.525}	6th 58.259 {2.593}